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**Bank 1

100 Operating Fund 1247725.18 1444718.55 1518075.05 1295642.15 63729.47 185002.94 1174368.68 1174368.680.00

115 Levy Excess Fund 11794.06 3860.00 2466.00 13188.06 0.00 0.00 13188.06 13188.060.00

120 LIRF Fund 588736.75 0.00 132814.60 587152.15 0.00 131230.00 455922.15 455922.150.00

125 Rainy Day Fund 407069.22 0.00 94777.35 397196.37 0.00 84904.50 312291.87 312291.870.00

130 Gift Funds 29943.20 81659.78 3447.41 29623.05 81597.43 3064.91 108155.57 108155.570.00

133 Gifts/Memorial Funds 6209.78 4015.00 10224.78 8402.68 0.00 8402.68 0.00 0.000.00

136 Programs 21637.72 16824.06 38461.78 28069.96 0.00 28069.96 0.00 0.000.00

137 Other Gifts 16063.13 31575.46 47638.59 44440.99 0.00 44440.99 0.00 0.000.00

141 State Technology Grant Fund 1429.54 6373.00 3724.53 4616.06 0.00 538.05 4078.01 4078.010.00

150 PLAC Fund 0.00 715.00 585.00 390.00 130.00 390.00 130.00 130.000.00

160 Petty Cash 365.00 0.00 0.00 365.00 0.00 0.00 365.00 365.000.00

180 Sales Tax 253.62 205.52 1.72 433.27 24.15 0.00 457.42 457.420.00

181 Property Tax 2250.00 0.00 0.00 2250.00 0.00 0.00 2250.00 2250.000.00

806 PAYROLL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

807 PAYROLL FEDERAL TAX 0.00 74368.95 74368.95 0.00 10799.22 10799.22 0.00 0.000.00

808 Payroll FICA 0.00 112556.02 112556.02 0.00 15707.60 15707.60 0.00 0.000.00

809 Payroll State Tax 0.00 31661.71 31661.71 0.00 4564.08 4564.08 0.00 0.000.00

810 Payroll County 0.00 17876.88 17876.88 0.00 2492.38 2492.38 0.00 0.000.00

811 Payroll HSA (Tax Exempt) 0.00 9750.00 9750.00 0.00 975.00 975.00 0.00 0.000.00

813 Payroll Health Ins (Tax Exempt) 12.22 5590.40 5620.45 100.40 559.04 677.27 -17.83 -17.830.00

814 Payroll Medicare 0.00 26323.65 26323.65 0.00 3673.57 3673.57 0.00 0.000.00

815 Payroll United Way 0.00 3663.66 3663.66 0.00 499.59 499.59 0.00 0.000.00

816 Payroll Colonial (Tax Exempt) 0.00 3178.35 3178.35 386.58 386.58 773.16 0.00 0.000.00

817 Payroll Colonial 0.00 188.00 188.00 18.80 18.80 37.60 0.00 0.000.00

818 Hoosier Start (Tax Exempt) 0.00 14080.00 14080.00 0.00 1920.00 1920.00 0.00 0.000.00

819 Hoosier Start 0.00 28710.91 28710.91 0.00 4276.74 4276.74 0.00 0.000.00

850 Payroll Direct Deposit 0.00 667721.38 667721.38 0.00 92412.36 92412.36 0.00 0.000.00

2333489.42 2585616.28 2847916.77 2412275.52 283766.01 624852.60 2071188.93 2071188.930.00SubTotal Bank 1
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**Bank 2

110 Bond & Interest Fund 350301.40 184738.09 412620.06 122388.25 31.18 0.00 122419.43 122419.430.00

350301.40 184738.09 412620.06 122388.25 31.18 0.00 122419.43 122419.430.00SubTotal Bank 2

**Bank 5

401 Construction 2799905.21 0.00 2651425.03 424935.59 0.00 276455.41 148480.18 148480.180.00

2799905.21 0.00 2651425.03 424935.59 0.00 276455.41 148480.18 148480.180.00SubTotal Bank 5

*** GRAND TOTAL *** 5483696.03 2770354.37 5911961.86 2959599.36 283797.19 901308.01 2342088.54 2342088.540.00


